© Gulf Security Technology Co., Ltd.
IMPORTANT: This publication is a generic version in which product information is shown for informational purposes only and does not constitute a specific commitment or guarantee. We are constantly pursuing the improvement
of product technology to improve product performance, for which we reserve the right to adjust the configuration and technical information of the related products without notice. In addition, the description of system performance in
this publication applies only to the usual situation. As a result, there may be a variety of unpredictable special circumstances in the real world, so the realization of the relevant product performance will depend on the professional
investigation and analysis and the design plan. Please contact us and we will be happy to provide you with professional advice.
Description
I-9332 Interface can match with explosion-proof devices,

Installation and Application
SIGNALING
Order Information
Operating Voltage Loop voltage: 24V
Power voltage: 24VDC
Loop Current
Address Range Electronically addressed, 1 ~ 242
Ingress Protection
Rating IP65
Internal safety barrier
Environmental
Temperature
Relative Humidity
μ
-10°C ~ +50°C
Dimensions 201 mm×172 mm×79 mm
Material and Color of
Enclosure
Cast aluminum alloy, silver grey
Weight
Mounting Hole Spacing
1kg
155mm or 60mm
Part No. I-9332
Device Name Intrinsically Safe Interface
Product No. 10101571
Compatible
Products
DC-9101(IS) Intrinsically Safe Smoke/Heat Detector
DC-9102(IS) Intrinsically Safe Smoke Detector
DC-9103(IS) Intrinsically Safe Heat Detector
DC-9202(IS) Intrinsically Safe Manual Call Point
Waterproof Cap Cable Entry
C
ab
le